
List of reviewers 2019 

No. Reviewer First name & Last name Reviewer institution Reviewer primary e-mail address Country 
Number 

of 
Review 

1 
Mostafa   Leili 
 

Hamadan University of Medical Sciences ajehe2015@gmail.com Iran 2 

2 
Mohammad  Khazaei 
 

Hamadan University of Medical Sciences khazaei57@gmail.com Iran 1 

5 
Emad  Dehghanifard 
 

Alborz University of Medical Sciences edehghanifard@gmail.com Iran 1 

6 
Ghorban  Asgari 
 

Hamadan University of Medical Sciences asgari@umsha.ac.ir Iran 1 

7 
Mahdi  Safari 
 

Iran University of Medical Sciences safari.m.eng@gmail.com 
 

Iran 2 

8 
Hiwa  Hosseini 
 

Kermanshah University of Medical Sciences hiwa_hossaini@yahoo.com Iran 1 

9 
Fazel  Mohammadi -Moghaddam 
 

ShahreKord University of Medical Sciences fazel.health@gmail.com 
 

Iran 1 

10 
Amir Hossein   Nafez 
 

Kermanshah University of Medical Sciences nafez.amirhossein@gmail.com 
 

Iran 1 

11 Amir  Shabanlou Hamadan University of Medical Sciences shabanlo_a@yahoo.com Iran 1 

12 Nader  Yousefi Fars University of Medical Sciences yousefinader@gmail.com Iran 1 

13 
Zahra  Atafar 
 

Kermanshah University of Medical Sciences zahra_atafar@yahoo.com Iran 1 

14 
Mehdi Salari 
 

Hamadan University of Medical Sciences msalari_22@yahoo.com Iran 1 

15 Ghasem   Azarian Hamadan University of Medical Sciences gh_azarian@yahoo.com Iran 1 

16 Arash Dalvand Yazd University of Medical Sciences arash.dalvand@gmail.com Iran 1 

 


